122
Sunnyhose is made of synthetic fibres and soft PVC in a continuous one process production. It is a general purpose hose,
consistently high in quality, and available in long lengths. It is designed for water supply or drainage, for drip irrigation and sprinkler
irrigation at farms, ideal for use as drainage hose in emergency/flood/disaster situations when large quantities of water must be
moved quickly.
ACCESSORIES
LAYFLAT DELIVERY HOSE A
1” 25mm SILVER LINE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 0.165 7 21 030-300
10m 1.65 7 21 SH1-010
20m 3.3 7 21 SH1-020
50m 8.4 7 21 SH1-050
100m 16.5 7 21 SH1-100
11/4” 30mm SILVER LINE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 0.2 7 21 030-302
10m 2 7 21 SH14-010
20m 4 7 21 SH14-020
50m 10 7 21 SH14-050
100m 20 7 21 SH14-100
11/2” 38mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 0.15 5 15 030-304
10m 1.5 5 15 SH15-010
20m 3 5 15 SH15-020
50m 8 5 15 SH15-050
100m 15 5 15 SH15-100
2” 50mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 0.27 4.5 13.5 030-306
10m 2.7 4.5 13.5 SH2-010
20m 5.4 4.5 13.5 SH2-020
30m 8.1 4.5 13.5 SH2-030
50m 13.5 4.5 13.5 SH2-050
100m 27 4.5 13.5 SH2-100
123
Sunnyhose is made of synthetic fibres and soft PVC in a continuous one process production. It is a general purpose hose,
consistently high in quality, and available in long lengths. It is designed for water supply or drainage, for drip irrigation and sprinkler
irrigation at farms, ideal for use as drainage hose in emergency/flood/disaster situations when large quantities of water must be
moved quickly.
ACCESSORIES
LAYFLAT DELIVERY HOSE A
21/2” 65mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 0.39 4 12 030-307
100m 39 4 12 SH25-100
3” 76mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 0.54 4 12 030-308
10m 5.4 4 12 SH3-010
20m 10.8 4 12 SH3-020
50m 26.5 4 12 SH3-050
100m 53 4 12 SH3-100
4” 102mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 0.78 4 12 030-310
10m 7.8 4 12 SH4-010
20m 15.6 4 12 SH4-020
30m 23.4 4 12 SH4-030
50m 36 4 12 SH4-050
100m 72 4 12 SH4-100
6” 155mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 1.2 3 9 030-312
50m 60 3 9 SH6-050
100m 120 3 9 SH6-100
8” 200mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 1.78 3 9 030-314
50m 89 3 9 SH8-050
100m 178 3 9 SH8-100
124
Sunnyhose is made of synthetic fibres and soft PVC in a continuous one process production. It is a general purpose hose,
consistently high in quality, and available in long lengths. It is designed for water supply or drainage, for drip irrigation and sprinkler
irrigation at farms, ideal for use as drainage hose in emergency/flood/disaster situations when large quantities of water must be
moved quickly. Hi Sunny is more heavy duty, higher burst pressure, greater resistance to abrasion and stronger durability.
ACCESSORIES
LAYFLAT DELIVERY HOSE A
10” 250mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 2.65 2.5 7.5 030-316
50m 132.50 2.5 7.5 SH10-050
100m 265 2.5 7.5 SH10-100
12” 300mm SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
Cut p/metre 2.91 2 6 030-318
50m 145.50 2 6 SH12-050
100m 291 2 6 SH12-100
4” 102mm HI SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
50m 44 6 18 SH4-050HI SUN
100m 88 6 18 SH4-100HI SUN
6” 155mm HI SUNNY HOSE
LENGTH Kg WORKING BAR BURST BAR CODE
50m 74 6 18 SH6-050HI SUN
100m 149 6 18 SH6-100HI SUN